
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T3  1   Texas, University of  287  281       568  -8 
1  2   Florida 284  285       569  -7 
7  3   Purdue 289  285       574  -2 

T8  4   Wake Forest 290  285       575  -1 
T8  5   Arizona State  290  289       579  +3 
T3  T6   Ole Miss 287  294       581  +5 
T3  T6   Texas Tech 287  294       581  +5 
T3  8   Mississippi St. U. 287  295       582  +6 
10  9   Virginia Tech  291  297       588  +12 

T11  T10   Oklahoma 293  296       589  +13 
2  T10   North Carolina State 285  304       589  +13 

13  12   TCU 294  296       590  +14 
T11  13   Texas A&M 293  303       596  +20 
16  14   UTSA 303  301       604  +28 
14  15   Pepperdine 299  309       608  +32 
17  16   UNC Wilmington 307  304       611  +35 
15  17   Sam Houston State 300  316       616  +40 
18  18   Fairleigh Dickinson  316  327       643  +67 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  69  66       135  -9   
1 2   Michaela Fletcher *  Memphis  68  70       138  -6   

T6 T3   Micaela Farah  Purdue  70  69       139  -5   
T13 T3   Agathe Laisne  Texas, University of  71  68       139  -5   
T13 T5   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  71  69       140  -4   
T6 T5   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  70  70       140  -4   
T6 T5   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  70  70       140  -4   
T6 T8   Greta Bruner  TCU  70  71       141  -3   
T6 T8   Hannah Levi  Mississippi St. U.  70  71       141  -3   
T13 T8   Elin Esborn  Florida  71  70       141  -3   
T6 T8   Marta Perez SanMartin  Florida  70  71       141  -3   
T13 T8   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas, University of  71  70       141  -3   
T2 T8   Sierra Brooks  Florida  69  72       141  -3   
T13 T14   Melati Putri  Purdue  71  71       142  -2   
T45 T14   Lianna Bailey *  Oklahoma State  74  68       142  -2   
T24 T14   Aubree Jones  Mississippi St. U.  72  70       142  -2   
T2 T14   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  69  73       142  -2   
T13 T18   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  71  72       143  -1   
T54 T18   Han-Hsuan Yu *  Oklahoma State  75  68       143  -1   
T24 T18   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  72  71       143  -1   
T2 T18   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  69  74       143  -1   
T34 T22   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  73  71       144  E   
T13 T22   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  71  73       144  E   
T24 T22   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  72  72       144  E   
T24 T22   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  72  72       144  E   
T13 T22   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  71  73       144  E   
T13 T27   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  71  74       145  +1   
T24 T27   Sara Kouskova  Texas, University of  72  73       145  +1   
T45 T29   Sydney Youngblood  Oklahoma  74  72       146  +2   
T64 T29   Emilee Hoffman  Texas, University of  76  70       146  +2   
T34 T29   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  73  73       146  +2   
T45 T29   Addison Baggarly  Florida  74  72       146  +2   
T54 T33   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  75  72       147  +3   
T45 T33   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  74  73       147  +3   
T24 T33   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  72  75       147  +3   
T24 T33   Brigitte Dunne *  SMU  72  75       147  +3   
T34 T33   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  73  74       147  +3   
T24 T33   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  72  75       147  +3   
T6 T33   Blair Stockett  Mississippi St. U.  70  77       147  +3   
T13 T33   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  71  76       147  +3   
T24 T33   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  72  75       147  +3   
T34 T33   Hannah Holzmann  UTSA  73  74       147  +3   
T54 T43   Vanessa Knecht  Wake Forest  75  73       148  +4   
T34 T43   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  73  75       148  +4   

T34 T43   Hailee Cooper  Texas, University of  73  75       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T69 T46   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  77  72       149  +5   
T45 T46   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  74  75       149  +5   
T69 T46   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  77  72       149  +5   
T45 T49   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  74  76       150  +6   
T45 T49   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  74  76       150  +6   
T24 T49   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  72  78       150  +6   
T34 T49   Amber Park  Texas A&M  73  77       150  +6   
T34 T49   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  73  77       150  +6   
T77 T49   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  78  72       150  +6   
T45 T55   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  74  77       151  +7   
T69 T55   Grace Do  TCU  77  74       151  +7   
T34 T55   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  73  78       151  +7   
T34 T55   Hanna Alberto  Sam Houston State  73  78       151  +7   
T69 T55   Clara Manzalini  Florida  77  74       151  +7   
T54 T60   Chloe Velasco  Texas A&M  75  77       152  +8   
T54 T60   Ela Grimwood  Mississippi St. U.  75  77       152  +8   
T77 T60   Nicola Smith  Fairleigh Dickinson  78  74       152  +8   
T77 T63   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  78  75       153  +9   
T64 T63   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  76  77       153  +9   
T64 T63   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  76  77       153  +9   
T54 T63   Lorena Tseng *  Tulsa  75  78       153  +9   
87 T63   Macy Somoskey  Ole Miss  80  73       153  +9   

T64 T63   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  76  77       153  +9   
T84 T69   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston State  79  75       154  +10   
T34 T69   Kenlie Barrett  Sam Houston State  73  81       154  +10   
T77 T69   Madison Isaacson  UNC Wilmington  78  76       154  +10   
T69 T69   Madison Kidd  UTSA  77  77       154  +10   
T64 T69   Julie Houston  UTSA  76  78       154  +10   
T69 T69   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  77  77       154  +10   
T13 T69   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  71  83       154  +10   
T45 T76   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  74  81       155  +11   
T77 T76   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  78  77       155  +11   
T54 T76   Annika Clark  TCU  75  80       155  +11   
T69 T76   Brooke Nolte  UTSA  77  78       155  +11   
T77 T76   Najae Butler  Fairleigh Dickinson  78  77       155  +11   
T84 81   RuQing Guan  Purdue  79  77       156  +12   
T54 T82   Lauren Cox *  North Texas  75  82       157  +13   
T77 T82   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  78  79       157  +13   
T54 T82   Jenna Phillips  Sam Houston State  75  82       157  +13   
T91 85   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  82  78       160  +16   
T88 T86   Clara Moyano  Mississippi St. U.  81  80       161  +17   
T69 T86   Kathrine Chan  Pepperdine  77  84       161  +17   

T91 88   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  82  81       163  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 89   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  81  83       164  +20   
95 90   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  86  79       165  +21   

T54 91   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  75  92       167  +23   
T84 92   Caterina Tatti  Fairleigh Dickinson  79  90       169  +25   
T93 93   Letizia Bagnoli  Wake Forest  85  85       170  +26   
T93 94   Tomita Arejola  Fairleigh Dickinson  85  86       171  +27   
T88 95   Julia Warke  Fairleigh Dickinson  81  91       172  +28   
96 96   Tori Gatling  Sam Houston State  91  86       177  +33   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas, University of 287 281 568

T3 Agathe Laisne (1) 71 68 139

T8 Kaitlyn Papp (2) 71 70 141

T27 Sara Kouskova (3) 72 73 145

T29 Emilee Hoffman (4) 76 70 146

T43 Hailee Cooper (5) 73 75 148

2 Florida 284 285 569

T8 Marta Perez SanMartin (1) 70 71 141

T8 Sierra Brooks (3) 69 72 141

T8 Elin Esborn (4) 71 70 141

T29 Addison Baggarly (5) 74 72 146

T55 Clara Manzalini (2) 77 74 151

3 Purdue 289 285 574

T3 Micaela Farah (3) 70 69 139

T14 Melati Putri (1) 71 71 142

T22 Danielle DuToit (4) 71 73 144

T46 Inez Wanamarta (2) 77 72 149

81 RuQing Guan (5) 79 77 156

4 Wake Forest 290 285 575

T5 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 71 69 140

T18 Emilia Migliaccio (2) 71 72 143

T22 Siyun Liu (3) 73 71 144

T43 Vanessa Knecht (4) 75 73 148

93 Letizia Bagnoli (5) 85 85 170

5 Arizona State 290 289 579

1 Olivia Mehaffey (1) 69 66 135

T33 Alessandra Fanali (5) 74 73 147

T43 Alexandra Forsterling (4) 73 75 148

T49 Madison Kerley (3) 74 76 150

T63 Raquel Olmos (2) 78 75 153

T6 Ole Miss 287 294 581

T22 Kennedy Swann (5) 71 73 144

T27 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (4) 71 74 145

T33 Julia Johnson (1) 73 74 147

T33 Conner Beth Ball (3) 72 75 147

T63 Macy Somoskey (2) 80 73 153

T6 Texas Tech 287 294 581

T18 Sofia Garcia (1) 69 74 143

T18 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 72 71 143

T22 Mami Yamamoto (5) 72 72 144

T63 Louisa Brunt (4) 76 77 153

T76 Cecilie Nielsen (2) 74 81 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Mississippi St. U. 287 295 582

T8 Hannah Levi (3) 70 71 141

T14 Aubree Jones (1) 72 70 142

T33 Blair Stockett (4) 70 77 147

T60 Ela Grimwood (2) 75 77 152

T86 Clara Moyano (5) 81 80 161

9 Virginia Tech 291 297 588

T5 Amanda Hollandsworth (2) 70 70 140

T33 Elizabeth Bose (4) 75 72 147

T49 Keera Foocharoen (3) 72 78 150

T55 Emily Mahar (1) 74 77 151

88 Jessica Spicer (5) 82 81 163

T10 Oklahoma 293 296 589

T5 Kaitlin Milligan (2) 70 70 140

T29 Sydney Youngblood (5) 74 72 146

T49 Mikhaela Fortuna (4) 73 77 150

T63 Libby Winans (1) 76 77 153

T63 Julienne Soo (3) 76 77 153

T10 North Carolina State 285 304 589

T14 Laura Kowohl (2) 69 73 142

T29 India Clyburn (1) 73 73 146

T33 Monika Hartl (3) 72 75 147

T69 Lea Klimentova (5) 71 83 154

89 Naomi Ko (4) 81 83 164

12 TCU 294 296 590

T8 Greta Bruner (3) 70 71 141

T22 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 72 72 144

T55 Grace Do (5) 77 74 151

T76 Annika Clark (2) 75 80 155

T82 Valeria Pacheco (4) 78 79 157

13 Texas A&M 293 303 596

T33 Courtney Dow (2) 72 75 147

T46 Brooke Tyree (3) 74 75 149

T49 Amber Park (1) 73 77 150

T49 Ava Schwienteck (4) 74 76 150

T60 Chloe Velasco (5) 75 77 152

14 UTSA 303 301 604

T33 Hannah Holzmann (3) 73 74 147

T49 Ana Gonzalez (1) 78 72 150

T69 Julie Houston (2) 76 78 154

T69 Madison Kidd (4) 77 77 154

T76 Brooke Nolte (5) 77 78 155

15 Pepperdine 299 309 608

T33 Hira Naveed (1) 71 76 147

T55 Momoka Kobori (2) 73 78 151

T76 Patricia Wong (4) 78 77 155

85 Hannah Haythorne (3) 82 78 160

T86 Kathrine Chan (5) 77 84 161

16 UNC Wilmington 307 304 611

T46 Thao My Nguyen (5) 77 72 149

T69 Madison Isaacson (1) 78 76 154

T69 Phu Khine (2) 77 77 154

90 Ellinoora Moisio (4) 86 79 165

91 Rachael Mast (3) 75 92 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Sam Houston State 300 316 616

T55 Hanna Alberto (1) 73 78 151

T69 Kenlie Barrett (3) 73 81 154

T69 Leah Alberto (5) 79 75 154

T82 Jenna Phillips (2) 75 82 157

96 Tori Gatling (4) 91 86 177

18 Fairleigh Dickinson 316 327 643

T60 Nicola Smith (2) 78 74 152

T76 Najae Butler (3) 78 77 155

92 Caterina Tatti (5) 79 90 169

94 Tomita Arejola (1) 85 86 171

95 Julia Warke (4) 81 91 172
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Michaela Fletcher (Memphis) 68 70 138

T14 Lianna Bailey (Oklahoma State) 74 68 142

T18 Han-Hsuan Yu (Oklahoma State) 75 68 143

T33 Brigitte Dunne (SMU) 72 75 147

T63 Lorena Tseng (Tulsa) 75 78 153

T82 Lauren Cox (North Texas) 75 82 157
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Farah Purdue 2.50 -4 
M. Fletcher Memphis 2.50 -4 
L. Dong Texas Tech 2.63 -3 
A. Laisne Texas 2.63 -3 
K. Barrett SHSU 2.75 -2 
A. Schwienteck TAMU 2.75 -2 
K. Papp Texas 2.88 -1 
S. Liu WFU 2.88 -1 
M. Perez SanMartin Florida 2.88 -1 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 2.88 -1 
S. Iqbal TCU 2.88 -1 
A. Jones Miss. St. 2.88 -1 
M. Hartl NCSU 2.88 -1 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 2.88 -1 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
R. Guan Purdue 3.00 E 
D. DuToit Purdue 3.00 E 
L. Kowohl NCSU 3.00 E 
G. Bruner TCU 3.00 E 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 3.00 E 
E. Esborn Florida 3.00 E 
C. Manzalini Florida 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Putri Purdue 3.75 -5 
A. Hollandsworth VT 3.80 -4 
S. Brooks Florida 3.80 -4 
L. Bailey OK State 3.80 -4 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.85 -3 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 3.85 -3 
K. Swann Ole Miss 3.85 -3 
E. Esborn Florida 3.90 -2 
E. Migliaccio WFU 3.90 -2 
K. Papp Texas 3.95 -1 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 3.95 -1 
G. Bruner TCU 3.95 -1 
M. Farah Purdue 3.95 -1 
H. Levi Miss. St. 3.95 -1 
M. Fletcher Memphis 3.95 -1 
H. Yu OK State 4.00 E 
L. Kowohl NCSU 4.00 E 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.00 E 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.00 E 
A. Laisne Texas 4.00 E 
S. Liu WFU 4.00 E 
M. Perez SanMartin Florida 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Kupcho WFU 4.38 -5 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.38 -5 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
H. Levi Miss. St. 4.63 -3 
B. Stockett Miss. St. 4.63 -3 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 4.63 -3 
R. Mast UNCW 4.63 -3 
C. Dow TAMU 4.63 -3 
H. Alberto SHSU 4.75 -2 
L. Cox N. Texas 4.75 -2 
H. Yu OK State 4.75 -2 
C. Ball Ole Miss 4.75 -2 
D. DuToit Purdue 4.75 -2 
A. Jones Miss. St. 4.75 -2 
E. Bose VT 4.75 -2 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.75 -2 
I. Clyburn NCSU 4.75 -2 
L. Kowohl NCSU 4.75 -2 
G. Bruner TCU 4.75 -2 
S. Kouskova Texas 4.75 -2 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.75 -2 
A. Laisne Texas 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
B. Stockett Miss. St. 2
K. Swann Ole Miss 1
K. Papp Texas 1
S. Kouskova Texas 1
J. Kupcho WFU 1
C. Dow TAMU 1
H. Yu OK State 1

Birdies 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 11
M. Farah Purdue 11
M. Fletcher Memphis 10
H. Holzmann UTSA 10
S. Brooks Florida 9
A. Laisne Texas 8
M. Putri Purdue 8
K. Swann Ole Miss 8
H. Levi Miss. St. 8
L. Dong Texas Tech 8
A. Hollandsworth VT 7
D. DuToit Purdue 7
V. Knecht WFU 7
K. Milligan Oklahoma 7
G. Bruner TCU 7
H. Naveed Pepperdine 7
R. Mast UNCW 7
N. Butler Fairleigh 7
B. Dunne SMU 6
L. Bailey OK State 6
M. Isaacson UNCW 6
A. Gonzalez UTSA 6

Pars 
A. Fanali Arizona St 29
E. Esborn Florida 29
C. Manzalini Florida 28
S. Kouskova Texas 28
K. Papp Texas 28
S. Youngblood Oklahoma 28
L. Kowohl NCSU 28
S. Garcia Texas Tech 27
C. Ball Ole Miss 27
J. Kupcho WFU 27
M. Perez SanMartin Florida 27
B. Tyree TAMU 27
N. Smith Fairleigh 26
L. Bailey OK State 26
A. Baggarly Florida 26
M. Kerley Arizona St 26
E. Hoffman Texas 26
K. Milligan Oklahoma 26
A. Forsterling Arizona St 26
I. Clyburn NCSU 26
M. Hartl NCSU 26
A. Jones Miss. St. 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 NCAA Norman Regional 74.66 96

2 2019 NCAA Norman Regional 75.56 96

 

Total Average Scores
2019 NCAA Norman Regional 75.11 192

 

Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club: 2019 NCAA Norman Regional
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 367     8 58 26 3 1 

2 3 160     9 53 30 3 1 

3 4 300     23 55 17 1   

4 4 370     3 62 26 5   

5 5 533     8 63 23 2   

6 3 165     5 61 29 1   

7 4 393     4 52 35 4 1 

8 5 517   1 24 61 7 2 1 

9 4 375     13 56 21 6   

10 4 304     19 64 11 2   

11 4 373     7 49 38 2   

12 3 156     8 58 27 3   

13 5 472   1 22 58 11 3 1 

14 4 389     3 65 25 1 2 

15 3 174     12 69 13 2   

16 4 396     7 58 26 3 2 

17 4 378     7 57 28 3 1 

18 5 545   1 21 55 13 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 393 +0.52 

11 4 373 +0.36 

4 4 370 +0.34 

16 4 396 +0.33 

17 4 378 +0.31 

14 4 389 +0.31 

2 3 160 +0.31 

1 4 367 +0.28 

6 3 165 +0.27 

12 3 156 +0.26 

9 4 375 +0.21 

5 5 533 +0.20 

15 3 174 +0.05 

18 5 545 +0.04 

10 4 304 -0.04 

3 4 300 -0.04 

13 5 472 -0.04 

8 5 517 -0.13 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 389 +0.32 

16 4 396 +0.32 

9 4 375 +0.26 

7 4 393 +0.25 

11 4 373 +0.25 

12 3 156 +0.23 

18 5 545 +0.21 

1 4 367 +0.20 

2 3 160 +0.18 

4 4 370 +0.17 

15 3 174 +0.16 

17 4 378 +0.14 

5 5 533 +0.11 

6 3 165 +0.02 

10 4 304 +0.02 

3 4 300 -0.01 

13 5 472 -0.01 

8 5 517 -0.16 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 393 +0.52 

11 4 373 +0.36 

4 4 370 +0.34 

16 4 396 +0.33 

17 4 378 +0.31 

14 4 389 +0.31 

2 3 160 +0.31 

1 4 367 +0.28 

6 3 165 +0.27 

12 3 156 +0.26 

9 4 375 +0.21 

5 5 533 +0.20 

15 3 174 +0.05 

18 5 545 +0.04 

3 4 300 -0.04 

10 4 304 -0.04 

13 5 472 -0.04 

8 5 517 -0.13 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 367     17 119 50 5 1 

2 3 160     22 110 52 7 1 

3 4 300   1 44 108 37 2   

4 4 370     15 120 50 7   

5 5 533     21 124 43 4   

6 3 165     17 132 41 2   

7 4 393     15 106 62 8 1 

8 5 517   2 44 129 14 2 1 

9 4 375   2 24 108 45 11 2 

10 4 304     34 131 22 5   

11 4 373     19 103 62 8   

12 3 156     21 112 52 6 1 

13 5 472   1 41 119 25 5 1 

14 4 389     8 122 57 3 2 

15 3 174     20 135 34 3   

16 4 396     11 120 52 6 3 

17 4 378     18 120 49 3 2 

18 5 545   2 31 117 29 10 3 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17530&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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